

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18719/2024

Larsen And Toubro Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Kumar Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

23/04/2026

Four weeks' time is allowed to file rejoinder.

List this matter on 25.05.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J